
811885



Table of contents

Page 2 / 6 12.12.2024

Overrun device V H35 (811885)           3



Overrun device V H35 (811885)

Page 3 / 6 12.12.2024



Overrun device V H35 (811885)

Page 4 / 6 12.12.2024

Overrun device V H35 (811885)

Page 4 / 6 12.12.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark

2 1224391 Coupling AK351 with mounting parts 1 PC

3 1224112 Drawbar eye England Ø30 with fixing
material

1 PC

3 1224113 Drawbar eye England Ø40 with fixing
material

1 PC

3 1224115 Drawbar eye Italien Ø45 with fixing
material

1 PC

3 1224116 Drawbar eye England Ø50 with fixing
material

1 PC

3 1224117 Drawbar eye Frankreich Ø68 with fixing
material

1 PC

3 1224118 Drawbar eye NATO Ø76 with fixing
material

1 PC

3 1225077 Drawbar eye Sweden with fixing material
design B

1 PC

4 706306 hexnut M16 DIN 985-8 1 PC For safety reasons: Self locking nuts and
screws with chemical self locking must be
used once. After untighten always use a
new part.

5 706301 Hexagon screw M16x100 DIN 931 8.8 1 PC

6 1356007 Hand brake lever incl. brake away cable 1 PC

7 1356034 Breakaway cable 920 mm length
carabiner ring

1 PC

8 706723 Bolt UNF-0.625" x3.00"-HAT 1 PC

9 706304 Hexagon screw M16x110 DIN 931 8.8 1 PC



Overrun device V H35 (811885)

Page 5 / 6 12.12.2024

Overrun device V H35 (811885)

Page 5 / 6 12.12.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark
10 185065817 Bellows OD-HU9/10-RUBBER 1 PC

11 701422 Cable tie 360x4,8 black 1 PC

12 700203 Conical grease nipple AS 6x1 DIN 71412 1 PC

13 185066815 Kit overrun HU12-PAD+HANDLE+INSTR 1 PC

14 1356370 Draw tube welded 1 PC

15 706724 Self locking nut UNF-0.625"THIN 1 PC

15 706724 Self locking nut UNF-0.625"THIN 1 PC

16 1356014 Stop reverse assembly 1 PC

16 185055617 Stop reverse assembly HU12 1 PC

17 706764 Bolt UNF-0.250"x0.500" 1 PC

18 ETK0005 Housing 1 PC Only complete overrun device available,
see imprint drawing number

19 1356020 Damping rubber 1 PC

19 1356020 Damping rubber 1 PC

20 1356273 Draw tube welded 1 PC

21 706721 Self locking nut M14x2,0 –HAT- 1 PC

22 1356019 Distance bush 1 PC

23 706722 Bolt M14x2,0x120 10.9 GEOMET 1 PC

24 1356319 Shock absorber assembly 1 PC

25 1356141 Deflection lever cpl. 1 PC

25 1356145 Deflection lever cpl. 1 PC

26 1356009 Deflection lever cpl. 1 PC



Overrun device V H35 (811885)

Page 6 / 6 12.12.2024

Overrun device V H35 (811885)

Page 6 / 6 12.12.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark

27 1356010 Plate hand brake lever 1 PC

28 1356006 Spring accumulator mounted RTB-3500-B-
New

1 PC

29 185005915 Coupling head HU8HE1214 1 PC

30 706720 Bolt M14x2,0x110 10.9 GEOMET 1 PC

31 1806647 User manual coupling D5050K/MK4K 1 PC

32 706721 Self locking nut M14x2,0 –HAT- 1 PC

33 706719 Bolt M14x2,0x100 10.9 GEOMET 1 PC

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	Overrun device V H35 (811885)

